
BREAKFAST
E V E R Y  M O N DAY  -  S U N DAY   |   1 0A M  –  M I D DAY

B R E A K FA S T  R O L L S

ANY ONE ITEM £4.50
EXTRAS £1.50 EACH

SMOKED STREAKY BACON
2 FRIED ST EWE GOLDEN YOLKERS
JAMES KITTOW’S PEN’N’TINNEY
PORKERS
TOMATO, HALLOUMI & BASIL

THE MORNING CATCH
Smoked streaky bacon and Cornish
scallops seared in the pan with garlic
butter. Perfect with a dollop of HP sauce!

THE FLATTY
2 Pen’N’Tinney porkers smashed on the
flat top with double cheese melted over
and a golden yolker for good measure.

£9.50

£7.50

S O U R D O U G H  S L I C E S

THE GUAC & ROLL
Zesty guacamole, crispy smoked bacon & a golden yolker from St Ewe. Drizzled with
home made chilli oil.

£9.50

THE WOODLAND STACK
Earthy chestnut mushrooms pan fried in garlic butter with rich scrambled eggs finished in
butter & peppery rocket to finish.

£9.50

WELSH RAREBIT
Bubbling cheesy goodness, with a glug of Cornish stout added for depth. £9.50

 H O T  B E V E R A G E S

Latte
Cappucino
Flat White
Mocha
Americano
Espresso
Hazelnut/Caramel Syrup

£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£3.75
£3.25
£3.00
£0.50

Breakfast Tea
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Earl Grey
Hot Chocolate
Decaff Beans
Oat Milk

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£0.50
£0.50

All of our breakfast rolls are available gluten free when swapping our standard bun out for a
GF roll. Please inform us of any allergens when ordering.
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Freshly baked artisan sourdough, with a golden, crispy, slightly chewy crust and a
soft, fluffy & airy crumb. Baked locally for us by The Tywardreath Bakery.

All of our beans are roasted by Jack and his team at Foundation Roasters, based
down in sunny St Ives.
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S O U P  O F  T H E  DAY
A warming bowl of homemade soup with a slice of freshly baked bread & butter £8.50


