

EVERY MONDAY - SUNDAY | 10AM - MIDDAY

BREAKFAST ROLLS

ANY ONE ITEM £4.50 EXTRAS £1.50 EACH

- SMOKED STREAKY BACON
- 2 FRIED ST EWE GOLDEN YOLKERS
- JAMES KITTOW'S PEN'N'TINNEY PORKERS
- TOMATO, HALLOUMI & BASIL

THE MORNING CATCH

Smoked streaky bacon and Cornish scallops seared in the pan with garlic butter. Perfect with a dollop of HP sauce!

£9.50

THE FLATTY

2 Pen'N'Tinney porkers smashed on the flat top with double cheese melted over and a golden yolker for good measure.

£7.50

All of our breakfast rolls are available gluten free when swapping our standard bun out for a GF roll. Please inform us of any allergens when ordering.

SOUP OF THE DAY

A warming bowl of homemade soup with a slice of freshly baked bread & butter

£8.50

SOURDOUGH SLICES

Freshly baked artisan sourdough, with a golden, crispy, slightly chewy crust and a soft, fluffy & airy crumb. Baked locally for us by The Tywardreath Bakery.

Tywardruff Bakury Fresily baked, in the heart of our village

THE GUAC & ROLL

Zesty guacamole, crispy smoked bacon & a golden yolker from St Ewe. Drizzled with home made chilli oil.

£9.50

THE WOODLAND STACK V

Earthy chestnut mushrooms pan fried in garlic butter with rich scrambled eggs finished in butter & peppery rocket to finish.

£9.50

WELSH RAREBIT

Bubbling cheesy goodness, with a glug of Cornish stout added for depth.

£9.50

HOT BEVERAGES

All of our beans are roasted by Jack and his team at Foundation Roasters, based down in sunny St Ives.

• Latte	£3.75	 Breakfast Tea 	£3.25
 Cappucino 	£3.75	 Green Tea 	£3.50
• Flat White	£3.50	 Peppermint Tea 	£3.50
Mocha	£3.75	Earl Grey	£3.50
 Americano 	£3.25	 Hot Chocolate 	£4.00
Espresso	£3.00	 Decaff Beans 	£0.50
 Hazelnut/Caramel Syrup 	£0.50	Oat Milk	£0.50